2023F W IE R WA FEXUSR AT R
*kk G B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
179 10 10 155 25 371
178 2 12 154 31 402
177 5 17 153 51 453
176 5 22 152 35 488
175 9 31 151 48 536
174 6 37 150 37 573
173 5 42 149 42 615
172 8 50 148 45 660
171 2 52 147 54 714
170 8 60 146 50 764
169 14 74 145 46 810
168 15 89 144 38 848
167 10 99 143 63 911
166 18 117 142 48 959
165 15 132 141 64 1023
164 14 146 140 62 1085
163 23 169 139 79 1164
162 19 188 138 81 1245
161 23 211 137 62 1307
160 19 230 136 61 1368
159 30 260 135 56 1424
158 28 288 134 50 1474
157 28 316 133 62 1536
156 30 346 132 67 1603

#0102



2023F W IE R WA FEXUSR AT R
*kk G B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
131 91 1694
130 79 1773
129 64 1837
128 80 1917
127 82 1999
126 58 2057
125 75 2132
124 50 2182
123 61 2243
122 71 2314
121 47 2361
120 43 2404
119 33 2437
118 41 2478
117 33 2511
116 44 2555
115 23 2578




2023FE B RRBEE FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
564 10 10 534 5 74
563 1 11 533 3 77
562 1 12 532 4 81
559 2 14 531 8 89
554 2 16 530 4 93
553 2 18 529 3 96
552 5 23 528 7 103
551 2 25 527 5 108
550 4 29 526 4 112
549 1 30 525 3 115
548 2 32 524 3 118
547 3 35 523 9 127
546 2 37 522 3 130
545 5 42 521 9 139
544 4 46 520 9 148
543 2 48 519 12 160
542 3 51 518 7 167
541 3 54 517 8 175
540 2 56 516 9 184
539 1 57 515 4 188
538 2 59 514 3 191
537 5 64 513 8 199
536 2 66 512 15 214
535 3 69 511 8 222

1 /4



2023FE B RRBEE FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
510 7 229 486 13 511
509 11 240 485 11 522
508 12 252 484 16 538
507 9 261 483 21 559
506 13 274 482 13 572
505 9 283 481 17 589
504 9 292 480 23 612
503 10 302 479 14 626
502 10 312 478 22 648
501 9 321 477 25 673
500 7 328 476 28 701
499 9 337 475 24 725
498 13 350 474 18 743
497 7 357 473 17 760
496 10 367 472 16 776
495 15 382 471 20 796
494 5 387 470 14 810
493 10 397 469 16 826
492 15 412 468 22 848
491 19 431 467 24 872
490 19 450 466 32 904
489 17 467 465 33 937
488 15 482 464 21 958
487 16 498 463 20 978

# 2 /4



2023FE B RRBEE FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

LTRBR SRR S : 140 B REUTHIZ: 115

i U=2 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
462 28 1006 438 23 1662
461 24 1030 437 32 1694
460 30 1060 436 20 1714
459 20 1080 435 32 1746
458 26 1106 434 21 1767
457 22 1128 433 18 1785
456 17 1145 432 33 1818
455 27 1172 431 28 1846
454 33 1205 430 22 1868
453 24 1229 429 22 1890
452 18 1247 428 27 1917
451 31 1278 427 22 1939
450 28 1306 426 26 1965
449 20 1326 425 25 1990
448 31 1357 424 22 2012
447 28 1385 423 29 2041
446 26 1411 422 21 2062
445 30 1441 421 22 2084
444 39 1480 420 26 2110
443 33 1513 419 23 2133
442 31 1544 418 20 2153
441 32 1576 417 22 2175
440 25 1601 416 23 2198
439 38 1639 415 19 2217

#3 /4



2023FE B RRBEE FRRESER TR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ERNBERSCUFEUES) L : 140 FAVREURHIZ: 115

B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
414 23 2240 390 12 2526
413 25 2265 389 5 2531
412 13 2278 388 6 2537
411 17 2295 387 5 2542
410 17 2312 386 3 2545
409 23 2335 384 2 2547
408 13 2348 383 6 2553
407 9 2357 382 5 2558
406 13 2370 381 4 2562
405 11 2381 380 2 2564
404 12 2393 379 2 2566
403 18 2411 378 4 2570
402 13 2424 375 2 2572
401 13 2437 374 2 2574
400 11 2448 369 2 2576
399 7 2455 366 1 2577
398 7 2462 356 1 2578
397 13 2475
396 8 2483
395 10 2493
394 6 2499
393 6 2505
392 4 2509
391 5 2514

# 4 /340



